Inventory Requirement Forecast Report

Report Date:

2024-06-29

Prepared

By:

Inventory Planning Department

Summary

This report provides the projected inventory requirements for the next quarter, based on current stock levels, sales
trends, and forecasted demand. The objective is to ensure optimal inventory availability while minimizing excess
stock and stockouts.

Inventory Forecast Table

2::; Description
A1001 \S/\tlf(;‘s:‘trd
A1002 C&?{E:tm
B2001 Eaerpjtlicement
C3100 Accessory Set
Conclusion

Current
Stock

120

80

40

200

Forecasted
Demand

250

150

100

180

Suggested
Reorder Qty

130

70

60

Reorder
Point

70

50

30

50

Notes

Order lead time: 2
weeks

High season
demand

Stock sufficient

The projected figures suggest timely reordering of certain items to prevent shortages. Continuous monitoring is

recommended to adjust orders based on actual sales and supply fluctuations.

Important Notes:

e Forecasts are based on historical sales data and may be affected by market changes.
e Regular updates and reviews of inventory levels are essential to maintain accuracy.
e Lead times should be considered when scheduling reorder dates.

e Collaborate with suppliers to ensure reliable stock replenishment.

[ J

This report is intended for internal planning purposes only.



	Inventory Requirement Forecast Report
	Report Date:
	Prepared By:
	Summary
	Inventory Forecast Table
	Conclusion
	Important Notes:



