

Inventory Requirement Forecast Report

Report Date:

2024-06-29

Prepared By:

Inventory Planning Department

Summary

This report provides the projected inventory requirements for the next quarter, based on current stock levels, sales trends, and forecasted demand. The objective is to ensure optimal inventory availability while minimizing excess stock and stockouts.

Inventory Forecast Table

Item Code	Description	Current Stock	Forecasted Demand	Suggested Reorder Qty	Reorder Point	Notes
A1001	Standard Widget	120	250	130	70	-
A1002	Premium Widget	80	150	70	50	Order lead time: 2 weeks
B2001	Replacement Part A	40	100	60	30	High season demand
C3100	Accessory Set	200	180	0	50	Stock sufficient

Conclusion

The projected figures suggest timely reordering of certain items to prevent shortages. Continuous monitoring is recommended to adjust orders based on actual sales and supply fluctuations.

Important Notes:

- Forecasts are based on historical sales data and may be affected by market changes.
- Regular updates and reviews of inventory levels are essential to maintain accuracy.
- Lead times should be considered when scheduling reorder dates.
- Collaborate with suppliers to ensure reliable stock replenishment.
- This report is intended for internal planning purposes only.